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5% OFF





 
              Xucheng Elec 24T 1A250V
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  Xucheng Elec
                

 Package
 SMD

 Description
 
                1A SMD  Fuses ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Reel:
                  1000
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      5+
                    	
                        $ 0.0664
                       
                        $0.0698
                      	$ 0.33
	
                      50+
                    	
                        $ 0.0543
                       
                        $0.0571
                      	$ 2.72
	
                      150+
                    	
                        $ 0.0482
                       
                        $0.0507
                      	$ 7.23
	
                      1000+
                    	
                        $ 0.0403
                       
                        $0.0424
                      	$ 40.30
	
                      2000+
                    	
                        $ 0.0367
                       
                        $0.0386
                      	$ 73.40
	
                      5000+
                    	
                        $ 0.0349
                       
                        $0.0367
                      	$ 174.50



 
              In Stock: 145
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 5 Multiples : 5
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
  Packaging:   

 Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  